
Xi Jinping’s Effort to Improve
China’s Identity Through
Chinese Dream Concept

by Muhammad Yamin

Submission date: 25-Mar-2023 05:31PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2046156839
File name: Artikel_Prosiding_ICPSH_2020_Desparika_Yamin.pdf (297.14K)
Word count: 3975
Character count: 21451



1

10

12



9



2

15



1

1

1

4

4
13



6



14



5

7

8

11



3







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Xi Jinping’s Effort to Improve China’s Identity Through
Chinese Dream Concept
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Lei Zhang. "Collective discursive
representation of the Chinese Dream by
public speech and media discourse from the
perspective of positive discourse analysis",
Journal of World Languages, 2021
Publication

jisea.universitaspertamina.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of New England
Student Paper

download.springer.com
Internet Source

Haiyan Xu. "Chapter 5 China’s Official
Training and Selection System", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2020
Publication

archive.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Leeds
Student Paper

chinavitae.net



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Internet Source

Konstantina Svokos, Supriya Lal, Steven A.
Toms. "Pathobiology of Brain Metastases",
Elsevier BV, 2016
Publication

www.tdx.cat
Internet Source

periodicos.ufsc.br
Internet Source

dokumen.pub
Internet Source

Aranya Siriphon, Jiangyu Li. "Chinese dream,
emerging statecraft, and Chinese influence
in the Mekong region", International Journal
of Asian Studies, 2021
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Arif Darmawan, Reza Desfarika Putri.
"China’s Implementation of Panda
Diplomacy in Indonesia: A Review of
Constructivist Perspectives", Journal of
International Studies on Energy Affairs,
2021
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


